
GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ] ROUND : 1

Total
72

1 (+5) 77 พงศพ์นติ  อนิทรวงสโ์ชต ิ(Am) GI 77

2 (+6) 78 ปัณณทัต  ปัญญามี GI 78

3 (+7) 79 เด็จ  ปะการะพัง GI 79

4 (+9) 81 ปรัชญา สทุธวิรรณ GI 81

(+9) 81 ภมูพิงศ ์ วฒันวจิติร GI 81

(+9) 81 จรีวฒัน ์ บ ารุงสขุ GI 81

7 (+10) 82 สกุฤษฎิ ์ วเิศษสจัจา GI 82

8 (+11) 83 เจรญิทรัพย ์ สทิธิ GI 83

(+11) 83 พงศกร  บรูณคณุามณี GI 83

10 (+13) 85 สทิธพิงศ ์ ศรภัีทรประสทิธิ์ GI 85

11 (+16) 88 วชริวทิย ์ จติศกัดานนท์ GI 88

(+16) 88 ไทเกอร ์ ไวสแมน GI 88

(+16) 88 วรพงษ์  สวุรรณโคต GI 88

14 (+19) 91 อษิฎา  พึง่สนุทร GI 91

15 (+21) 93 ชาตร ี พลดร GI 93

(+21) 93 ทววีฒัน ์ ปะพาน GI 93

17 (+26) 98 ปิยะวฒัน ์ มาบรุี GI 98

18 (+27) 99 ณรงค ์ ชาดี GI 99

19 (+28) 100 ชยพัทธ ์ มาลยั GI 100

20 RTD เดชา  ธรรมปรชีา GI

Cut Off
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Pos. Score Total Name Status



GOLF INSTRUCTOR   [ GI ] ROUND : 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

1 (+5) 77 พงศพ์นติ  อนิทรวงสโ์ชต ิ(Am) GI 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 6 4 3 5 3 6 4 38 39 77

2 (+6) 78 ปัณณทัต  ปัญญามี GI 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 36 42 78

3 (+7) 79 เด็จ  ปะการะพัง GI 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 7 4 5 3 5 5 38 41 79

4 (+9) 81 ปรัชญา สทุธวิรรณ GI 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 7 4 42 39 81

(+9) 81 ภมูพิงศ ์ วฒันวจิติร GI 4 7 6 4 2 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 2 6 7 40 41 81

(+9) 81 จรีวฒัน ์ บ ารงุสขุ GI 5 7 6 5 2 5 6 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 6 3 43 38 81

7 (+10) 82 สกุฤษฎิ ์ วเิศษสัจจา GI 3 5 5 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 40 42 82

8 (+11) 83 เจรญิทรัพย ์ สทิธิ GI 4 6 4 6 3 5 6 3 5 4 3 6 5 5 5 3 6 4 42 41 83

(+11) 83 พงศกร  บรูณคณุามณี GI 3 6 4 6 3 4 4 5 7 8 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 42 41 83

10 (+13) 85 สทิธพิงศ ์ ศรภัีทรประสทิธิ์ GI 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 3 8 4 41 44 85

11 (+16) 88 วชริวทิย ์ จติศักดานนท์ GI 5 6 5 7 3 5 5 5 7 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 48 40 88

(+16) 88 ไทเกอร ์ ไวสแมน GI 5 6 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 7 5 4 7 4 8 4 40 48 88

(+16) 88 วรพงษ์  สวุรรณโคต GI 4 7 6 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 45 43 88

14 (+19) 91 อษิฎา  พึง่สนุทร GI 7 5 5 4 5 5 8 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 8 6 47 44 91

15 (+21) 93 ชาตร ี พลดร GI 7 5 5 6 5 7 4 3 5 5 2 6 5 5 7 5 6 5 47 46 93

(+21) 93 ทววีฒัน ์ ปะพาน GI 6 5 4 6 4 6 8 6 6 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 51 42 93

17 (+26) 98 ปิยะวฒัน ์ มาบรุี GI 5 8 4 4 3 8 5 4 5 6 4 7 5 6 8 5 6 5 46 52 98

18 (+27) 99 ณรงค ์ ชาดี GI 5 8 5 4 4 6 5 4 7 6 3 6 12 4 5 6 5 4 48 51 99

19 (+28) 100 ชยพัทธ ์ มาลัย GI 4 6 4 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 4 7 10 6 6 3 5 6 47 53 100

20 RTD เดชา  ธรรมปรชีา GI
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CUT OFF : +16

Pos. Score Total Name Status


